Friday
5:30-8:30
7:45

8:30

9:00
9:45/10:00
11:00
Saturday
7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30
12:00
12:30-3:00
3:00

4:00

4:30
5:30/5:45
6:30

7:00

8:45
9:00/9:15
12:00
Sunday
7:00

7:30

8:45
10:30

Schedule

Registration

Elangomat/Nimat Meeting

Gathering of the Clans

Pre-Ordeal Ceremony

Brotherhood Meeting (Following Pre-O)
Taps (Lights out)

Reveille

Breakfast (Deliver to Candidates)

Begin Service Projects

Brotherhood Questioning (Study Time)
Arrowman Lunch (Deliver to Candidates)

Resume Camp Projects

Gather Clans (Wash and Dress for Ceremony)

Gather for Candidate Walk (Snack)
Ordeal Ceremony

Fellowship Feast

Arrowman 101 — OA Introductory Session

OA Social Hour
Brotherhood Walk
Brotherhood Ceremony

Taps (Lights Out)

Reveille
Fellowship Breakfast
Chapel Service/General Lodge Meeting

Camp Teardown/Clean up

Administration Building
Amphitheater
Amphitheater
Ceremony Grounds

Administration Building

Staff Site (Pavilion)

Yamasee (Pavilion)

Staff Site (Pavilion)

Amphitheater
Ceremony Grounds
Staff Site (Pavilion)
Administration Building
Administration Building
Amphitheater

Ceremony Grounds

Staff Site (Pavilion)

Administration Building



