Schedule

Friday		
5:30-8:30	Registration	Administration Building
7:45	Elangomat/Nimat Meeting	Amphitheater
8:30	Gathering of the Clans	Amphitheater
9:00	Pre-Ordeal Ceremony	Ceremony Grounds
9:45/10:00	Brotherhood Meeting (Following Pre-O)	Administration Building
11:00	Taps (Lights out)	
Saturday		
7:00	Reveille	
7:30	Breakfast (Deliver to Candidates)	Staff Site (Pavilion)
8:00	Begin Service Projects	
8:30	Brotherhood Questioning (Study Time)	Yamasee (Pavilion)
12:00	Arrowman Lunch (Deliver to Candidates)	Staff Site (Pavilion)
12:30-3:00	Resume Camp Projects	
3:00	Gather Clans (Wash and Dress for Ceremony)	
4:00	Gather for Candidate Walk (Snack)	Amphitheater
4:30	Ordeal Ceremony	Ceremony Grounds
5:30/5:45	Fellowship Feast	Staff Site (Pavilion)
6:30	Arrowman 101 – OA Introductory Session	Administration Building
7:00	OA Social Hour	Administration Building
8:45	Brotherhood Walk	Amphitheater
9:00/9:15	Brotherhood Ceremony	Ceremony Grounds
12:00	Taps (Lights Out)	
Sunday		
7:00	Reveille	
7:30	Fellowship Breakfast	Staff Site (Pavilion)
8:45	Chapel Service/General Lodge Meeting	Administration Building
10:30	Camp Teardown/Clean up	